				DQ.	
Moni	Trans	, we	22 W	1 / 263 0 1 LIKE	
INS. CASE OWNE		CC VAIG1900	1 40401	H 7	
Surveyor.	Adiam		3/19	Date/Time:	71/11·
no order (CC)	LETTE		1 1	Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCI	4/2 6	77×	Claim No.	HORA MYR	459
Name of Insured	LUR		Policy No.		
Insured Tet No.		HP:	Make / Mode		
Excess Sec II :SS		2 D.O.A: >7 7 A	Place of Acci		
Is driver the owne	-/-	Nature of Accident :	Time of Acci	gent :	
If NO. Driver No.	_	Shint of Assendent	OLGIA REPO	ONTES DO - TP GIA BI	EPORT: YES NO
Driver To		(V/L XES NO)	Insured Liabi	( / \	Yes / No
574 330	198				
			BIEDS.		NSRS:
WSP: WAL	11/1/1/20 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	NSRS: VSP:	INSRS: WSP:	and the second s	VSP:
H Tel:	HHT	ret: HA	Tei:		el :
Liability : RMFS:	104 -60	iability:	Linbility: RMKS:	No 101	ability :
- Charles		anthus.	P. P		All Control
Date/Time	FAM THE NA	-v stra	7 VK- Y	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	7 3 305043	5 3 45 6	1- 1	Non-Reporting lat (140):	
	- up non	continh.		Non-Reporting Its (2nd):	
		of		Non-Reporting lie (First): Nonfloation lie (if non-pickup	
	WO1 61A			Call Ot	18/4/19
110110	1 10 vd	67		After call itr to OI:	
of the	the sing	L. el		Documentation Check List: Notification its of non-pickup	
8 10 W -	the same	T.		After validir to Of:	
4 ( -, -				Authorisation To Act:	~
	HELD BILL FROM	TP DID BYMESHED FOR ONE	BESS DEVING.	Retene Vouchor:	
				Final Regiue Bill:	/
			_	Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR: TP -	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form	
RELIMINARY ADVICT	C Dale/Time:	Smi By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time	Confirm with:		Confirm by: JAP	
	S\$ 951-30	( > days) Reduction:	34 %		Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \$1.08-19	Confirm with ONF		Email Cal	
inal Lisbility:		reed / Asepted) BOLA S/N No. :	MIC	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin.	
tepnir Cost: 이 시조]	\$\$1,004-30				
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (5:00)	( days)			
oss of Income (LOI)	SS - (S	s days)		DENT, DENTS	3
OR only LOU out	LOR + LOU	LOR+LO Tick on	ly one]	11810	
JIA/LTA Search	851:45		U	12/0/0	
Medical:	55			1) Claim status: Nationi/R	
Disbursement.	SS -	te.g. Tow/ Indeper	ndent j	2) Report Format: W	
.egal Cost Fotal:	S\$ \-331-65	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee: +5.	~
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:()1-08-19	Confirm with: (3***)		timail + Call	
layee 1:	\$\$ (,0.564.5	Name 1: MODIES	H - ANTONOMIE DI		
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2			

nier:

ASS DEC. BY

## MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-61 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel: 67484422 / 67454422 Fax: 6747-6720 REG NO 200501102H

Quotation AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD : 06.03.2019 DATE VEH NO : SJG3399A Charts Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 MODEL : Mazda 5 DOA : 23.02.2019 Singapore 079120 YR REF : SLK6772R Tel: 6419 - 3000

Fax: 6835 - 7416

Attn: Motor Claim Dept

(Pls arrange vehicle survey & check liability)

#### RE: ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR SJG3399A (MAZDA 5)

Item	Description	_Qty		_Amt	
NO	LIST ITEMS				
1	Front Wing Mirror Body	1		398.00	-
2	Front Wing Mirror Cover	000/ 1		127.00	No.
3	Front Wing Mirror Glass Cu-	8541		85.00	
4	Front Wing Mirror Signal Lamp	707.20		274.00	
		70.00		884.00	
		Less 20%		(176.80)	
			\$	707.20	
	S/NETT ITEMS				
1	Front Wing Mirror Blindspot Glass	per 1		60.00	4
		Total Parts	\$	767.20	
	LABOUR CHARGE				
1	To knocking & renew above parts	250	s	250.00	150
2	To putty & spray up paint works		s	250.00	
		Total Labour	\$	500.00	
	Signature:	Grand Total	\$	1,267.20	

Acknowledged by Repairer

NOTE: -

is subject to trust appropriate from trisurance Company \* grafianinsia sig pinus (x)wasi Alegususidding toles. 957.20 (P/P)

PLEASE INFORM US WITHIN 14 DAYS, FROM THE DATE OF THIS LETTER, IN sted solonles into the EVENT THAT THE OWNER/DRIVER IS IN BREACH OF ITS POLICY

WITH YOUR COMPANY, FAILING WHICH WE SHALL HOLD YOUR COMPANY LIABLE

Bugged Ands Journal of Assessed . the Repairer of the following: TXX Vito Couerlistis hence notify

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SJG3399A (17699294845G) [SLK6772R]

AMEROSE LEOW HONG CHONG Feb 23 2019 3:00PM [LCRF Pte Ltd] Modern Automotive Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward Reply.

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG\_SG), sent on 04/03/2019 16:07 PM.

To LKK\_HQ

No OI GIA Report Subject

Hi.

Please be informed that no OI GIA report received till date.

Please find OI details below for your further action.

Ol name: LCRF Pte Ltd

Address:

29 Paya Lebar Road #01-03 / #02-03 Paya Lebar Office Centre Singapore 409005

Regards. Sheng Yang

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 7 March 2019 7:52 AM

To:

'Insurance LCR SG'

Subject:

<NOTIFICATION OF NON-REPORTING> ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6772R(LCRF) & SJG 3399A ON 23/02/2019(15:00HRS) ALONG/ AT NO 154 EAST COAST ROAD

07 MARCH 2019

#### LCRF PTE LTD

Dear Sirs.

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6772R(LCRF) & SJG 3399A ON 23/02/2019(15:00HRS) ALONG/ AT NO 154 EAST COAST ROAD

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AIG. Failure to report the accident may affect the standing of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01 - 61 SINGAPORE 408717

GST REG. NO : 200501102H

TEL: 6748-4422 / 6744-4422 FAX: 6-747-6720

Email: chin@modernautomotive.com.sg

Your Ref :

**SLK6772R** 

Our Ref :

SJG3399A

Date :

04.06.2019

The Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
AIG Building
78, Shenton Way #07-16
Singapore 079120

Tel: 6-419-300 Fax: 6-415-3727

Attn: The Motor Claim Dept

RE:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG3399A & SLK6772R ON 23.02.2019

ALONG NO. 154 EAST CAOST ROAD

We refer to the above matter.

We have been authorized by our client Mr Amborse Leow Hong Chong to make claim against your insured vehicle No.SLK6772R in respect of the above accident for the following:

Repair Cost \$ 1,024.20 (Incl GST)
Loss of use (\$100 x 2 days) \$ 200.00
Search fee \$ 7.45

Total: \$ 1,231.65

Enclosed herewith a copy each of the supporting documents for your perusal. Kindly process the above and remit the payment to us asap

Yours faithfully

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd



Tel +65 6547 0000 Fax +65 6547 4883 www.police.gov.sg

Our Ref

: TP/IP/13545/2019

Date

: 16 May 2019

Ambrose Leow Hong Chong Blk 780 Bedok Reservoir Road #14-30 Singapore 479255

Dear Sir / Madam,

## TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG3399A AND SLK6772R ALONG EAST COAST ROAD ON 23/02/2019 AT ABOUT 1500 HRS

I refer to the above accident.

- Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that the driver of SLK6772R had committed the offence of Careless Driving under Rule 29 of the Road Traffic Rules. Action has been initiated against the driver for the said offence.
- If you have any clarification, you may contact the Investigation Officer, SSS Irman at office number: 6547 6145.
- Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

HEAD INVESTIGATION TRAFFIC POLICE SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

This is a computer-generated letter. No signature is required.

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 8 April 2019 12:46 PM

To:

'Insurance LCR SG'; 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6772R(AIG) AND SJG 3399A ON 23/02/2019

Attachments:

SJG 3399A vs SLK 6772K\_TP VIDEO.mp4; Screenshot.PNG

Your Ref: SLK 6772R

Our Ref: CC6/LCR19003888/Apb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6772R(AIG) AND SJG 3399A ON 23/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SJG 3399A against your insurance policy.

We have reviewed the matter and based on all available information at hand for the accident, we are of the view that we do not have a good defense towards the claim submitted by the owner of SJG 3399A. Kindly refer to the attached video footage from SJG 3399A for your easy reference. As per video footage, third party vehicle was stationary and hit by our vehicle who was passing by third party vehicle. As such, we are of the view that liability is not in your driver's favour and we shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement of the third party claim at best to avoid further litigation, which would escalate to even more cost.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Note: This video footage is solely for investigation and shall not be reproduced. You undertake to preserve its confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage in whole or in part, to any third party.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Date: 0613119 ·
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
Dear Sir,
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE
SJG3399 A / SLK 6772 R
ON 23/2/19 ALONG NO. 154 East Coast Road.
This letter is to authorize MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD at Block 3023A, Ubi Road 1, #01-61, Singapore 408717 to resolve the above matter.
In respect of this authorization, MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD has my/our authority to decide on my/our behalf whether to accept any offer of settlement from the third party insurers. I/we also agreed that all payments include Loss of Use to make in favour of MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.
MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD is also authorized to sign all the required documents include Discharge Voucher from the third party insurers on my/our behalf.
Yours Faithfully
yn x
Signature of Owner
Name / NRIC

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$1,024.20 (Repair Cost), \$\$200.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\$7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$JG 3399A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 23/02/2019 (date) along NO 154 EAST COAST ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s \$LK 6772R.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 06/03/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>AMBROSE LEOW HONG CHONG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJG 3399A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SJG">SJG</a>
3399A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this OT (day) of Aug (month) 2019 (year)

LWP

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-58 / 61 SINGAPORE 408717 TEL: 67474422, 67454422 FAX: 67476720 GST REG. NO: 200501102H

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

Attention: Motor Claim Department Contact: 6415-3727 6419-3000 Tax Invoice: TP001364

Date: 29/05/2019 Vehicle Num.: SJG 3399A Make/Model: MAZDA 5-2016

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 23/02/2019

Claim No.: Reference:

Policy No.: 5103713976

S/N Quantity Particular Unit Price Amount S\$

LABOUR : ACCIDENT REPAIR (PART BY PART)

957.20

Labour Total S\$:

Total S\$:

957.20

GST @ 7% S\$ : Amount Due S\$ : 67.00 1,024.20

========

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

#### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

01 Mar 2019 / 11:47:51

Receipt Date/Time: 01 Mar 2019 / 11:47:51

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190301-001419

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLK6772R		001 (04)	(04)	(04)
As at 23 Feb 2019/15:00:00				
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLK6772R Enquiry Fee 20190301114606076017		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7,49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	кхххххххххххххххх	Gredit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

#### Chin

From: Sent:

Subject:

To:

LTA <LTA-VTL@lta.gov.sg>

Friday, March 1, 2019 11:48 AM

chin@modernautomotive.com.sg

Notification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for Receipt No.:

ITNET-00000-190301-001419



# Notification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190301-001419

#### Dear Sir/Madam

We wish to inform you that your transaction on "Enquire Vehicle Insurance Particulars" performed on 01 Mar 2019 was successful and the Receipt No. is ITNET-00000-190301-001419.

2. The details of the search results are as follow:

Vehicle No. Search Date Search Time Search Result

SLK6772R 23 Feb 2019

15:00:00

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.

LTD.

- Please contact our customer service officers at tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) should you require further assistance.
- Visit www.onemotoring.com.sg for more information, or go to www.lta.gov.sg/feedback if you have any feedback. This email is auto-generated, please do not reply to this email.
- 5. Thank you.

If you are not the intended recipient of this communication, please delete It.

As it may contain confidential or official information, do not retain it or disclose the contents to any person as it may be an offence under the Official Secrets Act.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

	OLDER TRA		Edit Sections 4	Tara But			a Tana a marina	Terre	
	2 Mar 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 06 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$957.2 Edit Est		S\$957.20 View Rpt	d Ins Auth'ed	Pending t Report Cancel C	for Survey
H	tain	) R	eference		laim Detr	ails )	Documen	nts	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	L: NA						
Main Claimant:	AMBROSE	LEOW HONG C	IONG, ID: S80170	017C					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJG339	9A			Date of L		019 15:00 - :59 oths and 12 Days	From LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 176	9929484SG			Policy/Co Note No.		4806 (Comprehens	sive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLK6772R PORCY NO. 5103713976								
A					Excess:				
Repairer:	Modern A	utomotive Pte L	td (HQ) Blk 3023A i	Jbi Road 1,	#01-518	k #01-58, 408	717 Ubi - Tei: 674	8 4422 / 6747 44	22
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	00 [Handle	d by <b>Boyogan, Jo</b>	ane] Joane.Boyo	gan@aig.cor
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled	by ADRIAN L	ING] [Final F	Rpt due 12/03	/2019]
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					1	/iew All   Comp	ose Case Ma
<ul> <li>AIG_SG (</li> </ul>	04/03/2019)	No OI GIA Rep	ort						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handl	er A	ssigned By	Completed O		

#### Claim Documents

\*SJG3399A (1769929484SG)

[SLK6772R]

TP

AMBROSE LEOW HONG CHONG
Feb 23 2019 3:00PM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd

Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	Figure 200		ser v
	1 per p	page V	V
Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
9A vs SLK 6772K_TP VIDEO	0	Load MP4	
	1 per p	page V	V
Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	ET/ES/	Thumbnail	-
rty Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	1 per p	page v	V
Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
Statement leg. No: SLK6722R, Claimant: LCRF FTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
	3 per p	page [v]	V
Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
View	0	Load JPG	V
View	0	Load JPG	V
View	0	Load JPG	V
View	0	Load JPG	V
View	0	Load JPG	V
View	0	Load JPG	V
View	0	Load JPG	V
View	0	Load JPG	V
View	0	Load JPG	2
View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
View	0	Load JPG	V
ction Photo	0	Load JPG	V
tion Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
tion Photo	0	Load JPG	12
tion Photo	0	Load JPG	V
tion Photo	0	Load 3PG	12
tion Photo	0	Load JPG	V
tion Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	1 per p		100
Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
EPORT	0	Load POF	
E REPORT			
		THE PROPERTY.	100
\$100 mm (mm)			V
M TP	112	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
M T	TE_MARKED	TE_MARKED   O  P INVOICE	Load PDF

Merimen e-Claims

Vid	eo		1 per page 💟	V
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
甚	22/08/19 09:32	Release Voucher	■ Load PDF	
9	22/08/19 09:32	LTA SEARCH	Load PDF	
10	22/08/19 09:32	LETTER TO OI	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			30
			v
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Vehicle No:

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

SLK6772R (Insd veh)

TEAM

MAZDA 5 2.0 (A)

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Model:

	SJG33	99A (TP v	/eh)						
Date of Accident:									
				_		_			
Global Sum Settler	ment :	[ ] '	Yes .	1	X] No				
Repair Estimate			: \$		1,35	5.90	1		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		1,0	24.20			
Loss of Use			;\$		2	00.00	- 6	2.00 day	s at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)			:\$			0.00		day	/5
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee		: \$			7.45			
Others:			:\$			0.00			
			: \$						
Final Settlement Si	um		: \$		1,2	31.65			
Is Third Party Woo below)	rkshop G	IA Regist	ered?	1	] YES	S [	x 1	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registere	d Worksh	iop:	- 0	Agreed L	iability	1	00	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	stered Wo	orkshop:			BOLA Ap	plicab	le: Yes	/No E	OLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability				3	Assessed	Liabi	lity (*):_		(%)
BOLA Liability		(%)	ly for chair						(%) OLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia		(%)	ly for chail						Charles Man Ton Ton
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks	ability to b	(%) e filled onl							Charles Man Ton Ton
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks Payment Instructi	on: Paye	(%) e filled onl			lisions an				OLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks Payment Instructi  1) Modern Autor	on: Paye	(%) e filled onl			lisions an	d for a			OLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instructi	on: Paye	(%) e filled onl			lisions an	d for d			Charles Selection Co.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks  Payment Instructi  1) Modern Autor  2)  3)	on: Paye	e's Break			lisions an	s s			OLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks  Payment Instructi  1) Modern Autor  2)  3)	on: Paye motive Pte	e's Break	down		lisions an	s s			OLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR19003888/AEB3Q2

Date:

22/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994806

Claimant Vehicle

SJG3399A

Insured Vehicle No :

SLK6772R

Date of Loss:

No:

23/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1769929484SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJG3399A

Make & Model:

MAZDA 5, 2.0 (A)

11/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No: PE10289304

52250 km

Reg Date: Colour:

Odometer:

JM6CW1071G0122998

Engine Capacity: 1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		767.20	707.20	60.00	7.82
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		500.00	250.00	250.00	50.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	1,267.20	957.20	310.00	24.46
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	88.70	67.00	21.70	24.46
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,355.90	1,024.20	331.70	24.46
	+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
	+ Doo	:/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	1,231.65		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/03/2019

Date Inspected:

06/03/2019 Inspected At:

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1, #01-61 & #01-58

Singapore 408717

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT WING MIRROR BODY	Damaged	398.00 FL	*398.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT WING MIRROR COVER	Cracked	127.00 FL	*127.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT WING MIRROR GLASS	Cracked	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT WING MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP	Cracked	274.00 FL	*274.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT WING MIRROR BLINDSPOT GLASS	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	CONTRACTOR TOWN	20000000000	-21-47-2-2
				Sub Total (S\$)	944.00	884.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	ns 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	176.80	176.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	767.20	707.20
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCKING & RENEW ABOVE PARTS	New	250.00	150.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY UP PAINT WORKS	New	250.00	100.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	500.00	250.00
	Report was u	nsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >